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1. Johnson, Allan x x x x x x x x x

2. Krape, Erin x x mix x x x x x x x x x

3. Wyman, Bob x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

4. Hill, Michael x x x any x x x x x x

5. Coghill, Jim x x x x x x

6. Jones, Alan x x x x x x x x x x x x x

7. Kimberly/Jeanna x x x x x x x x x x x x x

8. Lis x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

9. Johnson, Alice x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

10. Brodie, Heather x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

11. Coleman, Chris/Zoe x x x x x x x x x x x

12. Allen, Cindy x x x x x x x x x x

13. Kim & Joe x x x x x x x

14. Tucker, K. x x x x x x x x x x x

15. Chavez, Alma x x x x x x x x x x x x

16. K. J. x x x x x x x x x x

17. DiGiacomo, J & S x x x x x x x

18. LaGuardia, Donna x x x x x x x x x x x x x

19. Okamura, Lana x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

20. Mailloux, Andre/Autumn x x x x x x x x x

21. Holt, Lara x x x x x x x x

22. Gernert, Korrie/Wilson x x x x x x x x x x x

23. Bimrose, Alice x x x x x x x x x x x x 2-4

24. Capawana, Sarah x x x x x x x

25. Burnett, Roberta x x x x x x x

26. Konomos, Pat x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

27. Jaap, Jackie x x x x x x x x

28. Hershey, Dave x x x x x x

29. Spinner, John x x x x x x x x x x x x
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Address City Phone E-mail Comments

1. Johnson, Allan 829 W. 12th St Tempe 480-968-8277

2. Krape, Erin 708 W 12th St Tempe 603-499-5865 erin@newglobalcizizens.org Water Reclamation

3. Wyman, Bob 1223 W University, #3 Tempe 480-968-4290 fyrehed56@gmail.com Time contributino depends on work schedule

4. Hill, Michael 740 W. 9th St Tempe 503-807-0465 michael.hill87@gmail.com

5. Coghill, Jim 704 W. 11th St Tempe 602-386-6803

6. Jones, Alan 715 W. 11th St Tempe 480-968-1433 ajones46@cox.net

7. Kimberly/Jeanna 817 W. 10th St Tempe 480-343-0972

8. Lis 836 W. Elna Rae Tempe 480-446-0862 liseHelv@earthlink.net

9. Johnson, Alice 714 W. 12th Pl Tempe 480-529-2447 johnson.acj@gmail.com 1-2 hrs weekends/F,Sat,Sun-summer

10. Brodie, Heather 816 S. Roosevelt St Tempe 480-476-6707 heather_bl89@yahoo.com

11. Chris/Zoe Coleman 818 W. 11th St Tempe 602-686-5733/602-980-3208 coleman.zoe@gmail.com / c@ourdev.com Do there own individual plots at home

12. Allen, Cindy 912 S. Roosevelt St Tempe 480-966-5916

13. Kim & Joe 602 W. 11th St Tempe 480-967-1513 kimjoe23@cox.net

14. Tucker, K 716 W. Howe Tempe 480-510-6205 kat6212@cox.net

15. Chavez, Alma 625 W 12th St Tempe 909-418-8894 alma_chavez199@hotmail.com Pls email me w/contanct info for other questions

16. K. J. 725 W 12th St Tempe 480-921-4055

17. DiGiacomo, J & S 700 W. 12th St Tempe 480-529-6862 dgiacomofo@gmail.com

18. LaGuardia, Donna 915 S. Mitchell Dr Tempe 480-967-8731

19. Okamura, Lana 842 W. Laird St Tempe 602-518-8182 ohavenoidea@yahoo.com

20. Mailloux, Andre/Autumn 804 W. Howe St Tempe 775-762-6357 amail10281@aol.com / ardurkin@yahoo.com See Survey

21. Holt, Lara 524 W. 11th St Tempe 480-628-4565 laraholt@juno.com

22. Gernert, Korrie/Wilson 904 S Wilson St Tempe 480-570-6673 korriebrown@yahoo.com Thank you!  We look forward to participating.

23. Bimrose, Alice 502 W 11th St Tempe 480-968-4435 abimrose@msn.com

24. Capawana, Sarah Tempe 480-968-9796 sarah.capawana@mcmail.maricopa.edu

25. Burnett, Roberta 425 W 11th St Tempe roburnett@hotmail.com

26. Konomos, Pat 719 W. 11th St Tempe 480-966-2848 pat7700@earthlink.net Networking opportunities, cooperative management

27. Jaap, Jackie 419 W. 9th St Tempe 480-966-0437 jljapp40@yahoo.com

28. Hershey, Dave 815 W. 9th St Tempe 480-330-9060 dave_hershey@hotmail.com

29. Spinner, John 1230 S. Roosevelt Tempe 480-449-0212 jespinner@gmail.com
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